
Loan Amount 

Nil 

Dated-06.04.2024 

Loan Contribution 

From 01.04.2019 to 31.03.2020 
(Financial Year 2019-2020) 

Date Of Deduction/Payment Amount of Loan Deducted/Paid 
Nil Nil 

Remark 

(Mukesh Yadav) 
Civil Judge (S.D.) 

Prayagraj 



PPF Account Number- 39157567507 

State Bank of India 
Branch-Mohammadi, Lakhimpur Kheri 

Date Of Deposit 

20-02-2020 

20-02-2020 

31-03-2020 

Total 

Dated-06.04.2024 

2000.00 

Amount of PPF Deposited 

50,000.00 
342.00 

PPF 
Contribution 

52342.00 

From 01.04.2019 to 31.03.2020 

(2019-2020) 

Remark 

Cash Deposit 
Transfer from Salary Account 

Credit Interest 

(Mukesh Yadav) 
Civil Judge (S.D.) 

Prayagraj 



Date 
Nil 

Period 

01.4.2019 to 31.03.2020 

Dated-06.04.2024 

Deposited/Paid 
Nil 

FDR 
From 01.4.2019 to 31.03.2020 

(Financial Year 2019-2020) 

Deposited/Paid 
NIL 

(Mukesh Yadav) 
Civil Judge (S.D.) 
Prayagraj 



Date 

Nil 

Dated-06.04.2024 

Period 

01.4.2019 to 31.03.2020 

Deposited/Paid 
Nil 

NSC 

From 01.4.20 19 to 31.03.2020 
( 2019-2020) 

Deposited/Paid 
NIL 

(Mukesh Yadav) 
Civil Judge (S.D.) 

Prayagraj 



Date 

Nil 

Period 

01.4.2019 to 31.03.2020 

Dated-06.04.2024 

Deposited/Paid 
Nil 

KVP 

From 01.4.2019 to 31.03.2020 
(Finacial Year 2019-2020) 

Deposited/Paid 
NIL 

(Mukesh Yadav) 
Civil Judge (S.D.) 

Prayagraj 



Date 

Nil 

Period 

01.4.2019 to 31.03.2020 

Dated-06.04.2024 

Deposited/Paid 
Nil 

IVP 

From 01.4.2019 to 31.03.2020 
(Financial Year 2019-2020) 

DepositedPaid 
Nil 

Muetsyada 
(Mukesh Yadav) 

Civil Judge (S.D.) 
Prayagraj 



Date 

Nil 

Period 

01.4.2019 to 31.03.2020 

Dated-06.04.2024 

Share Units 
Contribution 

Nil 

From 01.4.2019 to 31.03.2020 

Deposited/Paid 

( 2019-2020) 

Deposited/Paid 
NIL 

(Mukesh Yadav) 
Civil Judge (S.D.) 

Prayagraj 



Date 

24-05-2019 

24-05-2019 

24-05-2019 

01-06-2019 

01-06-2019 

04-07-2019 

01-08-2019 

29-08-2019 

29-11-2019 

29-11-2019 

29-11-2019 

04-01-2020 

01-02-2020 

20-02-2020 

28-03-2020 

Total 

Dated-06.04.2024 

Period 

For March 2019 

Arr of Pay 09.01.2019 to 31.01.2019 

Deducted for Salary of April 2019 

Arr of Pay 02-19 

Contribution from 01-04-2019 to 31 March 2020 

Deducted from Salary of May 2019 

Deducted from Salary of June 2019 

Deducted from Salary of July 2019 

Deducted from Salary of August 2019 

Deducted from the salary of September 2019 

Deducted from the salary of October 2019 

Deducted from the salary of November 2019 

Deducted from the salary of December 2019 

Deductions from the salary of January 2020 

By Arrear from July 2019 to October 2019 

NPS 

Deductions from the salary of February 2020 

(2019-2020) 
Employee Contribution 

10041.00 

7126.00 

10041.00 

9803.00 

10041.00 

10041.00 

10041.00 

10041.00 

10041.00 

10436.00 

10436.00 

10436.00 

10679.00 

1581.00 

10679.00 

141463.00 

Employer Contribution 

10041.00 

7126.00 

14057.00 

9803.00 

14057.00 

14057.00 

14057.00 

14057.00 

14057.00 

14610.00 

14610.00 

14610.00 

14950.00 

1581.00 

14950.00 

186623.00 

(Mukesh Yadav) 
Civil Judge (S.D.) 

Prayagraj 



Date 

Nil 

Dated-06.04.2024 

Period 

01.4.2019 to 31.03.2020 

NSS 
Contribution 

From 01.4.2019 to 31.03.2020 

( 2019-2020) 

|Deposited/Paid 
Nil 

Deposited/Paid 
NIL 

(Mukesh Yadav) 
Civil Judge (S.D.) 

Prayagraj 



Date 

Nil 

Dated-06.04.2024 

Period 
01.4.2019 to 31.03.2020 

CPF 
From 01.4.2019 to 31.03.2020 

Financial Year 2019-2020 

Employee Contribution 

Nil 

Employer Contribution 

NIL 

(Mukesh Yadav) 
Civil Judge (S.D.) 

Prayagraj 



Deduction fo Month of 

02/2019 

03/2019 

04/2019 

05/2019 

06/2019 

07/2019 

08/2019 

09/2019 

10/2019 

11/2019 

12/2019 

01/2020 

02/2020 

Total 

Dated-06.04.2024 

Amount of GIS Deducted/Paid 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

GIS 
Contribution As on 31-March-2020 

From 01-04-2019 to 31-03-2020 

( 2019-2020) 

5200 

Remark 

Deduction from Salary of February 2019 

Deducted from Salary of March 2019 

Deducted for Salary of April 2019 
Deducted from Salary of May 2019 

Deducted from Salary of June 2019 

Deducted from Salary of July 2019 

Deducted from Salary of August 2019 

Deducted from the salary of September 2019 

Deducted from the salary of October 2019 

Deducted from the salary of November 2019 

Deducted from the salary of December 2019 

Deductions from the salary of January 2020 

Deductions from the salary of February 2020 

(Mukesh Yadav) 
Civil Judge (S.D.) 

Prayagraj 



Date Of Voucher/ 

Deduction/Paymnent 
24-05-2019 

24-05-2019 

01-06-2019 

01-06-2019 

04-07-2019 

01-08-2019 

29-08-2019 

29-11-2019 

29-11-2019 

29-11-2019 

04-01-2020 

01-02-2020 

27-03-2020 

20-02-2020 

Total 

Dated-06.04.2024 

Amount of Tax Deducted/Paid 

2000.00 

2000.00 

2000.00 

2000.00 

2000.00 

2000.00 

2000.00 

2000.00 

2000.00 

2000.00 

2000.00 

10000.00 

118300.00 

111,000.00 

Income Tax Return 
Contribution As on 31-03-2020 

From 01.04.20 19 to 31.03.2020 (2019-2020) 

261300.00 

Remark 

Deducted from Salary of March 2019 

Deducted from Salary of April 2019 
Deducted from Salary of February 2019 
Deducted from Salary of May 2019 
Deducted from Salary of June 2019 

Deducted from Salary of July 2019 

Deducted from Salary of August 2019 
Deducted from the salary of September 2019 

Deducted from the salary of October 2019 

Deducted from the salary of November 2019 

Deducted from the salary of December 2019 

Deductions from the salary of January 2020 

Advance Tax 

Deductions from the salary of February 2020 

Mehyla 
(Mukesh Yadav) 

Civil Judge (S.D.) 
Prayagraj 


