	Loan Co	ontribution	
)19 to 31.03.2020 (ear 2019-2020)	
Loan Amount		Amount of Loan Deducted/Paid	Remark
Nil	Nil	Nil	Keinai K

Mycesh Jadan

(Mukesh Yadav) Civil Judge (S.D.) Prayagraj

	PPF Contribution From 01.04.2019 to 31.03.2020 (2019-2020)	
TT Account rume	39157567507	
State Bank of India Branch-Mohammadi, La Date Of Deposit		Remark
Branch-Mohammadi, La	Amount of PPF Deposited	Remark Cash Deposit
Branch-Mohammadi, La Date Of Deposit		Cash Deposit
Branch-Mohammadi, La Date Of Deposit 20-02-2020	Amount of PPF Deposited	Cash Deposit Transfer from Salary Account
State Bank of India Branch-Mohammadi, La Date Of Deposit 20-02-2020 20-02-2020 31-03-2020	Amount of PPF Deposited 2000.00	Cash Deposit

(Mukesh Yadav) (Divil Judge (S.D.) Prayagraj

		FDR From 01.4.2019 to 31.03.2020 (Financial Year 2019-2020)	
Date	Period	Deposited/Paid	Deposited/Paid

(Mukesh Yadav) Civil Judge (S.D.) Prayagraj

	NSC		
		From 01.4.2019 to 31.03.2020 (2019-2020)	
Date	Period	Deposited/Paid	Deposited/Paid

Mulcell, yadaw (Mukesh Yadav) Civil Judge (S.D.) Prayagraj

		KVP	
		From 01.4.2019 to 31.03.2020 (Finacial Year 2019-2020)	
Date	Period	Deposited/Paid	Deposited/Paid
Dutt	Period Deposited/Paid Deposited/Paid 01.4.2019 to 31.03.2020 Nil NIL		

Mulaed yndaw (Mukesh Yadav) Civil Judge (S.D.) Prayagraj

		IVP	
		From 01.4.2019 to 31.03.2020 (Financial Year 2019-2020)	
Date	Period	Deposited/Paid	Deposited/Paid

(Mukesh Yadav) (ivil Judge (S.D.) Prayagraj

	Share Units Contribution From 01.4.2019 to 31.03.2020 (2019-2020)		
Date	Period	Deposited/Paid	Deposited/Paid
Nil	01.4.2019 to 31.03.2020	Nil	NIL

Mulcelly yndew (Mukesh Yadav) Civil Judge (S.D.) Prayagraj

	Contribution from	NPS 01-04-2019 to 31 March 2020 2019-2020)	
		Employee Contribution	Employer Contribution
ate	Period	10041.00	10041.00
4-05-2019	For March 2019	7126.00	7126.00
4-05-2019	Arr of Pay 09.01.2019 to 31.01.2019		14057.00
4-05-2019	Deducted for Salary of April 2019	10041.00	9803.00
1-06-2019	Arr of Pay 02-19	9803.00	14057.00
1-06-2019	Deducted from Salary of May 2019	10041.00	14057.00
)4-07-2019	Deducted from Salary of June 2019	10041.00	14057.00
)1-08-2019	Deducted from Salary of July 2019	10041.00	14057.00
	Deducted from Salary of August 2019	10041.00	14057.00
29-08-2019	Deducted from the salary of September 2019	10041.00	
29-11-2019	Deducted from the salary of October 2019	10436.00	14610.00
29-11-2019		10436.00	14610.00
29-11-2019	Deducted from the salary of November 2019	10436.00	14610.00
04-01-2020	Deducted from the salary of December 2019	10679.00	14950.00
01-02-2020	Deductions from the salary of January 2020		1581.00
20-02-2020	By Arrear from July 2019 to October 2019	1581.00	14950.00
	Deductions from the salary of February 2020	10679.00	186623.00
28-03-2020		141463.00	100023.00

(Mukesh Yadav) (Nukesh Yadav) Civil Judge (S.D.) Prayagraj

		NSS Contribution From 01.4.2019 to 31.03.2020 (2019-2020)	
Date	Period	Deposited/Paid	Deposited/Paid

Myleeh yadaw (Mukesh Yadav) Civil Judge (S.D.) Prayagraj

		CPF From 01.4.2019 to 31.03.2020 Financial Year 2019-2020	
	Period	Employee Contribution	Employer Contribution
Date			NIL
Nil	01.4.2019 to 31.03.2020	Nil	THE

Mulash yadar

(Mukesh Yadav) Civil Judge (S.D.) Prayagraj

GIS Contribution As on 31-March-2020 From 01-04-2019 to 31-03-2020 (2019-2020)		
Deduction fo Month of	Amount of GIS Deducted/Paid	Remark
)2/2019	400	Deduction from Salary of February 2019
)3/2019	400	Deducted from Salary of March 2019
04/2019	400	Deducted for Salary of April 2019
05/2019	400	Deducted from Salary of May 2019
06/2019	400	Deducted from Salary of June 2019
07/2019	400	Deducted from Salary of July 2019
	400	Deducted from Salary of August 2019
08/2019	400	Deducted from the salary of September 2019
09/2019	400	Deducted from the salary of October 2019
10/2019		Deducted from the salary of November 2019
11/2019	400	Deducted from the salary of December 2019
12/2019	400	Deductions from the salary of January 2020
01/2020	400	Deductions from the salary of February 2020
02/2020	400	
Total	5200	MWall yedan

Mukesh Yadav) (Mukesh Yadav) Civil Judge (S.D.) Prayagraj

Income Tax Return Contribution As on 31-03-2020 From 01.04.2019 to 31.03.2020 (2019-2020)		
Date Of Voucher/ Deduction/Payment	Amount of Tax Deducted/Paid	Remark
24-05-2019	2000.00	Deducted from Salary of March 2019
24-05-2019	2000.00	Deducted from Salary of April 2019
01-06-2019	2000.00	Deducted from Salary of February 2019
01-06-2019	2000.00	Deducted from Salary of May 2019
04-07-2019	2000.00	Deducted from Salary of June 2019
01-08-2019	2000.00	Deducted from Salary of July 2019
29-08-2019	2000.00	Deducted from Salary of August 2019
29-11-2019	2000.00	Deducted from the salary of September 2019
29-11-2019	2000.00	Deducted from the salary of October 2019
29-11-2019	2000.00	Deducted from the salary of November 2019
04-01-2020	2000.00	Deducted from the salary of December 2019
01-02-2020	10000.00	Deductions from the salary of January 2020
27-03-2020	118300.00	Advance Tax
20-02-2020	111,000.00	Deductions from the salary of February 2020
Total	261300.00	
Dated-06.04.2024		Mulashynda (Mukesh Yadav) Civil Judge (S.D.) Prayagraj